

Allied Ayurvedic Council

Insurance For Your Professional Ayurveda Practice

Allied Avurvedic Council

Membership and Coverage

First-Year Policy

—^{\$}180 ——

Renews Annually at \$240 or \$24 per month.

✓ \$1,000,000 per claim✓ \$3,000,000 aggregate per policy year.

Certified Ayurvedic Professional Liability Insurance

Questions? We Are Here For You.

For more information or answers to questions please call us, email us, or fill out the contact form. We look forward to hearing from you.

info@councilsupport.com (800) 860-8330

Office Hours:

Mon-Thur 10:00AM - 6:45PM ET Fri 10:00AM- 4:45PM ET e are privileged to offer our certified Ayurvedic professional members affordable, reliable, Ayurveda professional liability coverage. Allied Ayurvedic Council focuses on protection so that professional members can



focus on the well-being of their clients. Working closely with the leaders in the Ayurveda profession, Allied Ayurvedic Council is engaged in advocacy to ensure that people seeking holistic, non-invasive solutions to health issues have access to Ayurvedic care.

By establishing a select, national network of highly trained Ayurveda professionals, protected by best-in-class professional liability coverage, Allied Ayurvedic Council is building the foundation which will make Ayurvedic care accessible for everyone.

Professional Liability Coverage - Why You Need It

Ayurveda's emphasis on the whole person—mentally, physically, emotionally, and spiritually—leads to a uniquely impactful and lasting transformation. But, even with modalities as gentle as Ayurveda, things don't always go as expected, and when there is a problem, the Ayurvedic professional community must have



access to professional malpractice insurance coverage to protect their dreams and their livelihoods.

That's where the Allied Ayurvedic Council steps in, providing reliable, affordable, professional malpractice insurance customized for your needs.

